14

20

23

15

Ariman United
Avanti FC

BK Bayern Birnen
BK Manskomplex
BMC FC

Cojones FC

LUGI Motionsforening

22

11

18

19

21

FC Stiller
FC Zizek
Gaussarna
Gillet BC
GylfGunnar

IF Balga Bars

Herrar 1-24

12

17

10

IFK T-Bar

Kalinka
Kickarklaviken
Korpengudar
Lord Bendtner FC

Lund Gentlemens

13

24

16

Utefotboll ranking infor ht 2018

Melinens Bollar
Omega FC

RB Lund

Rosa Pantern
Tamam

TSLB



